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1055 Saxon Blvd., Orange City, FL 32763 
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Your Map to Healthier Living
FROM I-4: AdventHealth Fish Memorial is located 1⁄4 mile 
west of I-4. If you are traveling west on I-4, take exit 111. If you 
are traveling east on I-4, take exit 111B, Orange City. After 
two traffic lights, you will see AdventHealth Fish Memorial’s 
entrance on your right side.

FROM 17-92: AdventHealth Fish Memorial is located 1⁄2 mile 
east of SR 17-92. From 17-92, travel east on Saxon Boulevard. 
Cross Enterprise Road, and the main hospital entrance will be 
on your left.

AHFM-20-23152

MAIN LINE.............................................386-917-5000

Business/Billing Office..................................386-917-5408

Cardiac Cath Lab............................................386-917-5492

Cardiopulmonary Department..................... 386-917-7112

Chaplain’s Office............................................386-917-5041

DHP Fish Imaging........................................... 386-917-7225

Emergency Department............................... 386-917-5107

Executive Office..............................................386-917-5090

Foundation.......................................................386-917-7142

Gift Shop............................................................386-917-7111

Human Resources..........................................386-917-5579

Inpatient Registration....................................386-917-5444

Laboratory........................................................386-917-5155

Medical Records/HIM....................................386-917-5030

Outpatient Registration.................................386-917-7250

Patient Relations.............................................386-917-5757

Radiation Oncology/Cancer Institute........386-917-5526

Radiology/Imaging........................................ 386-917-7106

Rehabilitative Services..................................386-917-5160

Surgical Services............................................386-917-5180

Wellness Center.............................................. 386-917-7116

Wound Care Center.......................................386-917-5547

Telephone calls to patient rooms:
Friends and relatives may call 386-917-5000,  
Press 1, then:
151 followed by room number for patient rooms Bed A
161 followed by room number for patient rooms Bed B
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AdventHealth complies with applicable federal civil rights laws and does not 
discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability or sex.
ATENCIÓN: si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de 
asistencia lingüística. Llame al número siguiente 877-746-4674.
ATANSYON: Si w pale Kreyòl Ayisyen, gen sèvis èd pou lang ki disponib gratis 
pou ou. Rele nimewo ki anba an 877-746-4674.

1 4

2

3

5

Hospital Main Entrance
1055 Saxon Blvd.
Orange City, FL 32763

Summit Building
1061 Medical Center Dr.
Orange City, FL 32763

Outpatient

Emergency Room

Volusia Medical Center
1053 Medical Center Dr.
Orange City, FL 32763

Helicopter Pad Parking

Crane Walk
Pond

Summit
Building

Employee
ParkingMain

  Entrance

Patient
Parking

M
edical Center Dr.

Employee
Parking

Employee
Parking

Harley Strickland Blvd.

Volusia Medical Center

Summit 
Building 
Parking

Summit 
Building 
Parking

ER and 
Outpatient 

Parking

Veterans M
em

orial Pkw
y.

Saxon Blvd.

5

4

3
1

2

AHFM-20-23152 AHFM Map - Phase 1 Update.indd   1AHFM-20-23152 AHFM Map - Phase 1 Update.indd   1 2/19/20   2:24 PM2/19/20   2:24 PM



Main
Entrance

Emergency
Entrance

Courtyard Si
de

w
al

k

1108 - 1110

110
1 -

 11
07

112
1-1

116

116
1-1

165Sou
th

Med Surg

Nort
h

Med Surg

Patient Rooms 1111- 1115

Patient Rooms 1171-1166

Waiting
Room

Outpatient
Entrance

Joe Henry 
Boardroom

Waiting
Room

2108-2110

21
57

-2
15

1
21

01
-2

10
7

2118
-2113

2163-2
167Sou

th

ICU

Nort
h

ICU

Patient Rooms 2111-2112

Patient Rooms 2119-2168
11

1

3

4

5
7

8

9

10

5

3

4

2

5107-5108

5157-5158

51
56

-5
15

1
51

01
-5

10
6

5118
-5114

5159-5163
Sou

th

Med Surg

Nort
h

Med Surg

Patient Rooms 5109-5113

Patient Rooms 5168-5164

1

6

1 2

Outpatient

12
Tower 1

Tower 1

Tower 1

Outpatient

31
58

-3
15

1

316
1-3

165
Sou

th

Med Surg

Patient Rooms 3169-3166

Tower 1

115
7-

115
1

1159-1160
2158-2162

3159-3160

Level 5Level 3

Main
Entrance

Emergency
Entrance

Courtyard Si
de

w
al

k

1108 - 1110

110
1 -

 11
07

112
1-1

116

116
1-1

165Sou
th

Med Surg

Nort
h

Med Surg

Patient Rooms 1111- 1115

Patient Rooms 1171-1166

Waiting
Room

Outpatient
Entrance

Joe Henry 
Boardroom

Waiting
Room

2108-2110

21
57

-2
15

1
21

01
-2

10
7

2118
-2113

2163-2
167Sou

th

ICU

Nort
h

ICU

Patient Rooms 2111-2112

Patient Rooms 2119-2168
11

1

3

4

5
7

8

9

10

5

3

4

2

5107-5108

5157-5158

51
56

-5
15

1
51

01
-5

10
6

5118
-5114

5159-5163
Sou

th

Med Surg

Nort
h

Med Surg

Patient Rooms 5109-5113

Patient Rooms 5168-5164

1

6

1 2

Outpatient

12
Tower 1

Tower 1

Tower 1

Outpatient

31
58

-3
15

1

316
1-3

165
Sou

th

Med Surg

Patient Rooms 3169-3166

Tower 1
115

7-
115

1

1159-1160
2158-2162

3159-3160

Level 1 Level 2

2

   Level 2
Cardiopulmonary...............................4
Chaplain’s Office ............................. 5
Echo......................................................3
Observation Unit.............................. 2
Surgery/Endoscopy/Cath Lab 
Check-in/Waiting............................... 1
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   Level 5

Conference Room............................. 1

   Level 1
Chapel................................................. 11
Emergency Department................. 9
ER Registration.................................. 8
Gift Shop............................................10
Laboratory...........................................4
Materials Management................... 5
Medical Records Request.............. 6
Outpatient Radiology...................... 2
Outpatient Registration.................... 1
Pediatric ER ...................................... 12 
Radiation/Oncology..........................3
Seaside Café......................................7
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